
BID RESULTS

DACW29-99-B-0088

MISSISSIPPI RIVER GULF OUTLET, NORTH BANK FORESHORE DIKE CONSTRUCTION, REACH C MILE 43
TO 41, ST. BERNARD PARISH , LA  ED-98-075

1.  JOHNNY F. SMITH TRUCK & DRAGLINE (APP LOW) $1,688,750.00   (large)
2.  LUHR BROS. $1,775,000.00   (large)



ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION
1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

DACW29-99-B-0088
2. DATE ISSUED

08/12/99
3. DATE OPENED

11/17/99
PAGE   0F

        PAGES

4. ISSUING OFFICE
U.S. ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS

      P.O. BOX 60267
      NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 I CERTIFY that I have opened, read,

and recorded on this abstract all

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)

          

          offers received in response to this
solicitation. 8

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
          

5. PROJECT TITLE 8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9.   OFFERS
(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3

MISSISSIPPI RIVER GULF OUTLET, NORTH BANK
FORESHORE DIKE CONSTRUCTION, REACH C
          

A. HIRED LABOR
A. OFFEROR

JOHNNY F. SMITH CO.
B. OFFEROR

LUHR BROS
B. OFFEROR

          

MILE 43 TO 41, ST. BERNARD PARISH, LA
ED-98-075
          

B. REASONABLE CONTRACT
(Without Profit)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
310 HOWZE BEACH LANE

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
P.O. BOX 50

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
          

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED
4 C. REASONABLE CONTRACT

(Including Profit)

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
SLIDELL, LA 70461

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
COLUMBIA, IL 62236

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
          

7A.
ITEM
NO.

7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM
7C. EST.

QUANTITY

D.
UNIT

D.
UNI

T

D. UNIT
PRICE

E.
ESTIMA

TED

E.  ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

D. UNIT
PRICE

E. ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

D. UNIT
PRICE

E. ESTIMATED
AMOUNT

0001
MOBILIZATION AND
DEMOBILIZATION 1 LS           55,000.00           10,000.00           100,000.00                     

0002
ARMOR STONE

43,000 TN 20.20 868,600.00 22.00 946,000.00 20.00 860,000.00                     

0003
CONTRACTOR FURNISHED AND
INSTALLED GEOTEXTILE 52,000      

  
SY 5.59 290,680.00 3.00 156,000.00 4.00 208,000.00                     

0004
GOVT FURNISHED CONTRACTO
INSTALLED GEOTEXTILE 13,000 SY 2.00 26,000.00 1.75 22,750.00 2.00 26,000.00                     

0005
CORE MATERIAL

17,000 CY 25.00 425,000.00 27.00 459,000.00 24.00 408,000.00                     

0006
SETTLEMENT PLATES

1 LS           8,629.00           20,000.00           40,000.00                     

0007
FLOTATION CHANNEL

1 LS           84,975.00           75,000.00           133,000.00                     

          
          

                                                                                                

          
TOTAL

                          1,758,884.00           1,688,750.00           1,775,000.00                     

          
          

                                                                                                

          
          

                                                                                                

          
          

                                                                                                

NSN  7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF  1419A. OPTIONAL FORM  1419 (11-88)



Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR)  53.236-1


